

Toi Chann Pathi Jimsi 1138
Tany to 1138
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

S. G. P. Cong. P. H. H.
Rup-18

Khajang: DIVISION

Khajang. SUB-DIVISION

1138

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1138 (MMGSY 5c)

1st on A/c 2811

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Construction of road from TO1 Charsepali Mirasi Panti Tola SK Bura Tola Under (M.M.G.Sy SO)					
Agency:— SGP Construction Pvt Ltd, NH-31, Parsonampur Near - Khayana bus stand, Dist - Khayana's					
Agreement no - 34 SBQ/2020-2021					
Agreement value - 41,62,347.00					
Date of start - 21/02/2022					
Date of Completion - 20/11/2022					
① Providing and fix up work of bench oranda - do 1x1 = 0.10 — 1.0x1.0					
② Clearing and grubbing road land - do					

Continuation

19
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost.				
(1/1) Boundary & fixing of working					
B.N. - - do - do - up.					
Qty used 9703. Page (10)					
1.0 Nod (2) $3963.18 / \text{Nod} =$					$3963 = w$
(2/3) clearing and grubbing road land					
- - do - do - up.					
Qty used 9703. Page (10)					
3.168 Haa (2) $52970.33 / \text{Haa} =$					$8899 = w$
(3/4) constd of embankment with					
of browned material - do - up					
Qty used 9703. Page (10)					
269.94 sub (2) $142.62 / \text{mD} =$					$43912 = v$
(4/5) constd of sub-grade and cuttings					
shoulder - - do - up.					
Qty used 9703. Page (10) & (13)					
629.13 mD					
625.05 mD					
1254.13 mD					
(2) $192.04 / \text{mD} - - :$					$240853 = w$
(5/6) constd of granular sub-base by					
boundary - - do - up.					
Qty used 9703. Page (11) & (14)					
215.32 mD					
246.63 mD					
461.95 mD					
(2) $2653.55 / \text{mD} - - =$					$1225867 = w$
(6/7) providing laying of boundary & property					

Continuation

Continuation

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/25) 8/20 in cap 1.4 in CD work -					
- do - do - do -					
Q/s and PMS Page (11)					
61.20 m ² @ 5913.93/m ² =					361932.20
(13/26) Plastering with Cement mortar on					
8/20 - do - do - do -					
Q/s and PMS Page (11)					
133.68 m ² @ 171.67/m ² =					22949.20
(14/27) Providing 1.5 mm Cement painting					
- do - do - do -					
Q/s and PMS Page (11)					
14.22 m ² @ 17.18/m ² =					244.50
(15/29) Providing & fixing R.C.C. N.P. 3					
pipe - do - do -					
Q/s and PMS Page (12)					
15.00 m @ 3857.31/m =					57860.20
(16/22) Providing & laying hot applied					
thermo-plastic Cement - do -					
Q/s and PMS Page (13)					
119.00 m ² @ 721.95/m ² =					85912.20
(17) Planting of trees by the road					
8 inch - do - do - do -					
Q/s and PMS Page (13)					
10.00 Nos @ 844.59/No =					8446.20
(18) Reinforced Cement Concrete M/S for					
Kilometer stone - do - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty and Price Page (18)					
(i)	02.00 Nos @	2203.42			4407.84
(ii)	2000 str: - 02.00 Nos @	604.50			1209.00
(19)	Reinforced Cement Concrete MS for boundary pillars - do - do.				
Qty and Price Page (18)					
	20.00 Nos @	502.23			10045.60
(20)	Painting and fixing of reflective road information sign - do - do - do.				
Qty and Price Page (18)					
(i)	Green Equilateral Triangle: -				
	12.00 Nos @	3636.03			43632.36
(ii)	Green Circular: -				
	5.00 Nos @	4932.83			24664.15
(iii)	Green Rectangular: -				
	2.00 Nos @	4665.33			9330.66
(iv)	Green Octagon: -				
	04.00 Nos @	8904.91			35620.64
(21)	Painting & fixing of typical MMSD Logo, Citizen & maintenance board - do - do.				
Qty and Price Page (18)					
(i)	MMSD Logo Board: -				
	02.00 Nos @	9235.42			18470.84
(ii)	Citizen Board: -				

Continuation

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner